11:00am Start
Temperature: 5F

2004 Lumberjack Jaunt
Classical Results

Light Snowfall, 1/2" Fresh on

Conditions: ground

6 Km Female Classic

Class
Place Place Class
1 1 50-59
2 1 30-34
3 2 30-34

6 Km Male Classic

Class
Place Place Class
1 1 14-15
2 1 61+
3 1 40-49
4 2 14-15

15 Km Female Classic

Class
Place Place Class
1 1 50-59

15 Km Male Classical

Class
Place Place Class
1 1 50-59
2 2 50-59
3 1 60+
4 1 45-49
5 1 40-44

First Last
Mary Claire Ryan
Laura Hanson
Trudi Storbakken

First Last
Steven Gromatka
John Bonde
Mike Woodard
Josh Woodard

First Last
Deb Roberts

First Last
Dan Cruser
Daniel New
Monte Miller
Patrick Gromatka
Tom Urbanski

Age
52
32
30

Age
15
61
44
14

Age
52

Age
51
59
67
46
41

Home
Brainerd, Minnesota
Nisswa, Minnesota
Brainerd, Minnesota

Home
Alexandria, Minnesota
Brainerd, Minnesota
Baxter, Minnesota
Baxter, Minnesota

Home
Nisswa, Minnesota

Home
Crosby, Minnesota
Alexandria, Minnesota

Maple Grove, Minnesota

Alexandria, Minnesota
Cloquet, Minnesota

Time
0:33:51
0:54:03
0:54:46

Time
0:30:42
0:38:25
0:39:18
0:49:08

Time
1:14:09

Time

1:03:33
1:04:17
1:04:29
1:09:58
1:11:21



12:00pm Start
Temperature: 7F

2004 Lumberjack Jaunt
Skate Results

Light Snow Falling, 1/2" Fresh

Conditions: Snow

6 Km Men Freestyle

Class
Place Place Class
1 1 45-49

15 Km Men Freestyle

Class

Place Place Class
1 1 40-44
2 1 30-34
3 1 45-49
4 1 50-59
5 1 25-29
6 2 30-34
7 1 60+
8 2 60+
9 3 60+
10 1 40-44
11 4 60+

First Last Age Home
Jeff Deihl 46  Brainerd, Minnesota

First Last Age Home
Clay Alexson 40 Deerwood, Minnesota
Chris Hanson 33  Nisswa, Minnesota
George Odio 48  Alexandria, Minnesota
Kayo Aslagson 55  Starbuck, Minnesota
Josh Duda 26  Pillager, Minnesota
Eric Storbakken 32 Brainerd, Minnesota
Paul Kylander 64  Mora, Minnesota
James Hegstrom 64 Fort Ripley, Minnesota
Sipke DeBoer 60  Pequot Lakes, Minnesota
Curtis Brown 40  Baxter, Minnesota
Paul Milloy 60 Brainerd, Minnesota

Time
0:42:08

Time
0:46:17
0:49:25
0:53:41
0:56:37
0:58:57
1:00:30
1:08:51
1:12:53
1:17:13
1:25:01
1:30:34



2004 Lumberjack Jaunt
Classic Results

Results By Class
12:00pm Start
Temperature: 7F
Conditions: Light Snow Falling, 1/2" Fresh Snow

6 Km Female Classic

Class
Place Place Class First Last Age Home
1 1 50-59  Mary Claire Ryan 52  Brainerd, Minnesota
2 1 30-34 Laura Hanson 32 Nisswa, Minnesota
3 2 30-34  Trudi Storbakken 30 Brainerd, Minnesota

6 Km Male Classic

Class
Place Place Class First Last Age Home
1 1 14-15 Steven Gromatka 15 Alexandria, Minnesota
4 2 14-15 Josh Woodard 14 Baxter, Minnesota
3 1 40-49 Mike Woodard 44 Baxter, Minnesota
2 1 61+ John Bonde 61 Brainerd, Minnesota

15 Km Female Classic

Class
Place Place Class First Last Age Home
1 1 50-59 Deb Roberts 52  Nisswa, Minnesota

15 Km Male Classical

Class
Place Place Class First Last Age Home
5 1 40-44  Tom Urbanski 41  Cloquet, Minnesota
4 1 45-49  Patrick Gromatka 46  Alexandria, Minnesota
1 1 50-59 Dan Cruser 51  Crosby, Minnesota
2 2 50-59  Daniel New 59  Alexandria, Minnesota

3 1 60+ Monte Miller 67 Maple Grove, Minnesota

Time
0:33:51

0:54:03
0:54:46

Time

0:30:42
0:49:08
0:39:18

0:38:25

Time
1:14:09

Time
1:11:21

1:09:58

1:03:33
1:04:17

1:04:29



2004 Lumberjack Jaunt
Skate Results
Results By Class
12:00pm Start
Temperature: 7 F

Light Snow Falling, 1/2" Fresh
Conditions: Snow

6 Km Men Freestyle

Class
Place Place Class First Last Age Home
1 1 45-49  Jeff Deihl 46 Brainerd, Minnesota

15 Km Men Freestyle

Class
Place Place Class First Last Age Home
5 1 25-29 Josh Duda 26  Pillager, Minnesota
2 1 30-34 Chris Hanson 33  Nisswa, Minnesota
6 2 30-34  Eric Storbakken 32  Brainerd, Minnesota
1 1 40-44 Clay Alexson 40 Deerwood, Minnesota
10 2 40-44  Curtis Brown 40 Baxter, Minnesota
3 1 45-49 George  Odio 48  Alexandria, Minnesota
4 1 50-59 Kayo Aslagson 55  Starbuck, Minnesota
7 1 60+ Paul Kylander 64  Mora, Minnesota
8 2 60+ James Hegstrom 64  Fort Ripley, Minnesota
Pequot Lakes,
9 3 60+ Sipke DeBoer 60 Minnesota

11 4 60+ Paul Milloy 60  Brainerd, Minnesota

Time
0:42:08

Time

0:58:57

0:49:25
1:00:30

0:46:17
1:25:01

0:53:41

0:56:37

1:08:51
1:12:53

1:17:13
1:30:34



